K-6-Nacho Bites

Servings: 72.00

Serving Size: 8.00

Meal Type: Lunch

Category: Entree

HACCP Process: Same Day Service

Nacho Bites-GFS#655322

Ingredients

Measurement DistPart # Description

Nutrition Information

Calories 275.00 Protein

Fat 10.00g SaturatedFat
Trans Fat 0.00g Cholesterol
Carbohydrates 33.00g Fiber

Sugar 1.33g Sodium

Iron 1.44mg Vitamin C
Vitamin A 559.33IU Calcium

Preparation Instructions

11.00g
4.00g
15.00mg
3.00g
474.67mg
3.07mg

155.67mg



Measurement DistPart #
576 Each 655322
36 Ounce 452841

Preparation Instructions
K-6

8 pieces per serving

Condiment Optional

1/2 cup of Salsa

Description

BITES NACHO .5Z 8-
72CT LIL BITES

SALSA 103Z 6-10 REDG

Preparation Instructions

BAKE
Cooking Instructions:
Convection Oven-

Preheat oven to 375° F; arrange frozen Lil'
Bites in a single layer on a pan

Bake for 6-8 minutes or until hot

Let Lil' Bites stand for 2 minutes before
eating

Filling will be very hot; be cautious on first
bite

Due to variance in appliances, cooking
times and

or temperatures

may require adjustment to meet a minimum
of 160 °

DIRECTIONS BASED ON COOKING
PRODUCT FROM FROZEN

READY_TO_EAT

None



