K-6-Nacho Bites

Servings:	72.00
Serving Size:	8.00
Meal Type:	Lunch
Category:	Entree
HACCP Process:	Same Day Service
Nacho Bites-GFS#655322	

Nutrition Information

Calories	275.00	Protein	11.00g
Fat	10.00g	SaturatedFat	4.00g
Trans Fat	0.00g	Cholesterol	15.00mg
Carbohydrates	33.00g	Fiber	3.00g
Sugar	1.33g	Sodium	474.67mg
Iron	1.44mg	Vitamin C	3.07mg
Vitamin A	559.33IU	Calcium	155.67mg

Ingredients

Measurement Di	DistPart #	Description	Preparation Instructions
----------------	------------	-------------	--------------------------

Measurement	DistPart #	Description	Preparation Instructions
576 Each	655322	BITES NACHO .5Z 8-72CT LIL BITES	Cooking Instructions: Convection Oven- Preheat oven to 375° F; arrange frozen Lil' Bites in a single layer on a pan Bake for 6-8 minutes or until hot Let Lil' Bites stand for 2 minutes before eating Filling will be very hot; be cautious on first bite Due to variance in appliances, cooking times and or temperatures may require adjustment to meet a minimum of 160 ° DIRECTIONS BASED ON COOKING PRODUCT FROM FROZEN
36 Ounce	452841	SALSA 103Z 6-10 REDG	READY_TO_EAT None

Preparation Instructions

K-6

8 pieces per serving

Condiment Optional

1/2 cup of Salsa